Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during January 2025)

First Name
James
Leighton
Eirwen
Jane
Adam
Elizabeth
David
Ricky

lan
Charlie
Daniel
Natasha
James
Megan
dafydd
Gerald
Toby
Christopher
Emily
Christopher
Richard
Nynke
Oliver
Emma
Ben

Alfie
Geraint
Jeannie
Isabel
Gemma
Evan

Lyra

Printed: 05/02/2025 14:27:21

Last Name

Booth

EVERETT

Jones

Lewis

Rowbotham

Si

m
Somersall
Challinor
Houston
Williams
Aberdeen
Barton
Bull
Chantrell
chappell
Davies
Dovey
Dunn
Fell
Handley
Hazell
Kuiper
Long
Loyns
Raymond
Sargeant
Williams
Bell
Francis
Phillips
Price

Roberts

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
U1l
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U13
Senior
Senior
Senior
uU15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
u20
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u17

u17

Origin Club
Caldicot Running Club
Caerleon RC

Blaenau Gwent Athletics

Fairwater Runners Cwmbran

Caerleon RC

Spirit Of Monmouth
Chepstow Harriers
Buckley RC

Wrecsam Tri

Colwyn Bay AC

White Rock Runners
Pencoed Panthers
CDF Runners
Aberdare Valley AAC
Cornelly Striders AC
Clwb Run Wales

Les Croupiers
Dragons Running Club
CDF Runners

Merthyr Triathlon Club
Caerphilly Runners
CDF Runners

CDF Runners

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Barry & Vale Harriers
Barry & Vale Harriers
Swansea Harriers
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Run4All Neath

Port Talbot Harriers
Cardiff Archers

Llanelli AC

Destination Club
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Brecon AC

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
Buckley RC

Denbigh Harriers
Albany Road Run Club
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Cardiff Athletics
Porthcawl Runners
Albany Road Run Club
San Domenico RC
Aberdare Valley AAC
Les Croupiers

Merthyr Running Club
San Domenico RC
Les Croupiers

Albany Road Run Club
Clwb Run Wales
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers
Porthcawl Runners
Cardigan RC

Tri Hard Harriers
Neath Harriers
Swansea Harriers

Swansea Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS
ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

09/01/2025

13/01/2025

24/01/2025

13/01/2025

24/01/2025

27/01/2025

17/01/2025

06/01/2025

16/01/2025

31/01/2025

30/01/2025

07/01/2025

05/01/2025

11/01/2025

17/01/2025

29/01/2025

08/01/2025

09/01/2025

07/01/2025

09/01/2025

10/01/2025

06/01/2025

09/01/2025

06/01/2025

11/01/2025

27/01/2025

24/01/2025

10/01/2025

21/01/2025

25/01/2025

08/01/2025

06/01/2025



