Final Eligibility Committee List (for moves during January 2025)



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
James	Booth	Senior	Caldicot Running Club	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	09/01/2025
Leighton	EVERETT	Senior	Caerleon RC	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	13/01/2025
Eirwen	Jones	U11	Blaenau Gwent Athletics	Brecon AC	East Wales	24/01/2025
Jane	Lewis	Senior	Fairwater Runners Cwmbran	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	13/01/2025
Adam	Rowbotham	Senior	Caerleon RC	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	24/01/2025
Elizabeth	Sim	Senior	Spirit Of Monmouth	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	27/01/2025
David	Somersall	Senior	Chepstow Harriers	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	17/01/2025
Ricky	Challinor	Senior	Buckley RC	Meirionnydd Running Club	North Wales	06/01/2025
lan	Houston	Senior	Wrecsam Tri	Buckley RC	North Wales	16/01/2025
Charlie	Williams	U13	Colwyn Bay AC	Denbigh Harriers	North Wales	31/01/2025
Daniel	Aberdeen	Senior	White Rock Runners	Albany Road Run Club	South Wales	30/01/2025
Natasha	Barton	Senior	Pencoed Panthers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	07/01/2025
James	Bull	Senior	CDF Runners	Les Croupiers	South Wales	05/01/2025
Megan	Chantrell	U15	Aberdare Valley AAC	Cardiff Athletics	South Wales	11/01/2025
dafydd	chappell	Senior	Cornelly Striders AC	Porthcawl Runners	South Wales	17/01/2025
Gerald	Davies	Senior	Clwb Run Wales	Albany Road Run Club	South Wales	29/01/2025
Toby	Dovey	Senior	Les Croupiers	San Domenico RC	South Wales	08/01/2025
Christopher	Dunn	Senior	Dragons Running Club	Aberdare Valley AAC	South Wales	09/01/2025
Emily	Fell	Senior	CDF Runners	Les Croupiers	South Wales	07/01/2025
Christopher	Handley	Senior	Merthyr Triathlon Club	Merthyr Running Club	South Wales	09/01/2025
Richard	Hazell	Senior	Caerphilly Runners	San Domenico RC	South Wales	10/01/2025
Nynke	Kuiper	Senior	CDF Runners	Les Croupiers	South Wales	06/01/2025
Oliver	Long	Senior	CDF Runners	Albany Road Run Club	South Wales	09/01/2025
Emma	Loyns	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Clwb Run Wales	South Wales	06/01/2025
Ben	Raymond	U20	Barry & Vale Harriers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	11/01/2025
Alfie	Sargeant	U20	Barry & Vale Harriers	Les Croupiers	South Wales	27/01/2025
Geraint	Williams	Senior	Swansea Harriers	Porthcawl Runners	South Wales	24/01/2025
Jeannie	Bell	Senior	Pembrokeshire Harriers	Cardigan RC	West Wales	10/01/2025
Isabel	Francis	Senior	Run4All Neath	Tri Hard Harriers	West Wales	21/01/2025
Gemma	Phillips	Senior	Port Talbot Harriers	Neath Harriers	West Wales	25/01/2025
Evan	Price	U17	Cardiff Archers	Swansea Harriers	West Wales	08/01/2025
Lyra	Roberts	U17	Llanelli AC	Swansea Harriers	West Wales	06/01/2025

Printed: 05/02/2025 14:27:21 Page 1 of 1